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Pl

Stno Name

M12 (23)

382 Szocs Norbert

203 Pop Luca

386 Szallo Csongor

385 Albert-Demeter Hugé
111 Dinu Filip

205 Sabadas Mihnea
135 Tembea Claudiu
384 Szocs Tamas

221 Mesea David Gabriel
195 Chincea Denis

320 Tiseanu Andrei

322 Tiseanu Mihai

332 Buican Alexandru
199 Kupas Adam

252 Dawvid Oliver

387 Brem Abel

406 Pasztor Kristof

362 Oros lanis

336 Hurgoi Darius

388 Sipos Tamas

303 Kowtiuk Oleh
405 Kovacs-simo Abel
334 Fodo Erik

M14 (13)

=
PO OWOO~NOOOUDWNERE

=

317 Zhinkewch Natan
224 Mesea Robert Mihai
113 Fieru Danny

159 Laping Péter

234 Pascu Stefan

296 Antoniuk Roman

306 Palii Stepan

299 Kindzerskyi Mykhailo
239 Danbratu Marian Paul
390 Molnar Péter

389 Venczel Lorincz-szabo

204 Rognean Razvan
231 Corsatea Andrei

M16 (9)

NOoO o~ WNBRE

129 llin Radu

131 Percec Vlad
157 Simon Benjamin
110 Badea Damian
232 Lungu loan

321 Tiseanu Dumitru
262 Szasz Gergely

242 Grecu Radu Cristian
338 Lenard Luca

M18 (5)

1
2
3

174 Vigh Enin
372 Tamas Lucas
155 Mihai Tiriac

YB Club

WOC Watch Out Cluj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
WOC Watch Out Cluj
WOC Watch Out Cluj
ATR Atletic Roman

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
WOC Watch Out Cluj
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICL
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
OKS OK Silva Campina
OKS OK Silva Campina
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
WOC Watch Out Cluj
WOC Watch Out Cluj
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
WOC Watch Out Cluj

KSO KSO MIDIZ
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

OM OK Maximum

AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICL
ATR Atletic Roman

CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSC CS Chimia Victoria
KSO KSO MIDIZ

KSO KSO MIDIZ

KSO KSO MIDIZ

CSC CS Chimia Victoria
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
WOC Watch Out Cluyj

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
CSC CS Chimia Victoria

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
ATR Atletic Roman

CSC CS Chimia Victoria
OKS OK Silva Campina
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M

MTS CS Mentor Silva
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSU Universitatea Craiova
PO C.S. Pro-Silva Orienta

S1

21:10
30:21
28:04
27:11
28:33
40:15
41:08
35:45
45:12
37:32
32:00
39:35
42:53
43:37
83:06
69:22
68:46
77:53
42:23
72:57

49:40
dns
dns

24:13
24:39
27:12
23:41
29:42
38:17
43:40
45:37
37:57
86:30
81:59

mp
25:12

38:25
36:01
36:34
54:18
58:33
66:54
72:34

dns
dns

40:56
39:04
50:35

S2

24:24
24:34
34:24
37:34
41:04
33:55
34:47
40:23
34:19
43:25
51:22
45:32
47:53
68:46
38:30
52:57
55:21
50:24
91:40
90:45

mp
dns
dns

37:09
42:18
43:35
49:39
56:44
88:35
93:41
96:39
111:22
107:17
119:13

45:44
mp

54:11
64:11
67:48
73:00
85:45
115:06
143:16

dns
dns

75:43
107:27
101:02

Time

45:34
54:55
62:28
64:45
69:37
74:10
75:55
76:08
79:31
80:57
83:22
85:07
90:46
112:23
121:36
122:19
124.07
128:17
134:03
163:42

61:22
66:57
70:47
73:20
86:26
126:52
137:21
142:16
149:19
193:47
201:12

92:36
100:12
104:22
127:18
144:18
182:00
215:50

116:39
146:31
151:37
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M18 (5)
4
5

M20 (5)

1
2
3
4

109
114

170
117
281
350

378

M21 (17)

QUOWoO~NOULAWNEPE

=

M35 (5)

1
2
3
4

M40 (3)

1
2
3

277
373
177
366
273
365
176
367
346
107

347
115
125
108
274
287
175

316
238
380
130

375

145
211
137

M45 (10)

O~NO O WNER

133
240
229
241
271
269
103
136

243
379

Petrovici Victor
Anghel lonut

Jancsik Endre
Cionoiu Daniel
Galateanu Andrei
Petreus George

Deaconescu Constantin

Zinca lonut

Tintar Mihai Andrei
Gyorgy Szabolcs
Blejdea Alexandru
Bogya Tamas
Barkasz Daniel
Voros Adam
laroslav Davidov
Vadean Catalin
Golowei Andrei

Biro Stefan
Fala Sergiu
Mate Sergiu
Patras lonut
Milea Radu
Simion Suciu
Vigh Lorand

Fecho George
Urdea Radu
Szocs Attila
Mahu Gabriel

Mutiu Owvidiu

Barbu Gabriel Nicolae
Deék Botond
Tudor Paul

Stupu Petru

Grecu Mihnea loan
Galateanu Horia
Sabou Gabriel Cristian
Anghel loan Cosmin
Pop Dan

Zsoldos Attila
Tembea Stefan

Pantiru lulian Stefan
Mutiu Owvidiu

YB Club

ATR Atletic Roman
ATR Atletic Roman

CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV
VSK CSM VSK Csikszen
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

CSU Universitatea Craiova

UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
ACS A.C.S. Sanatatea Pl

SES Stiinta Electro Sister
ATR Atletic Roman

OSM C.S. 315 Orientare
ALR Altius Roman

UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
VSK CSM VSK Csikszen
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj

OM OK Maximum

CSC CS Chimia Victoria
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA

CSU Universitatea Craiova

CSO C.S. Otopeni
ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
MTS CS Mentor Silva
BAB CS Babarunca Sacel
MTS CS Mentor Silva

UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
SBS CS Spria Baia Sprie
CCJ A.C.S. Compas Cluj
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA

MTS CS Mentor Silva
CSU Universitatea Craiova

S1

52:13
63:27

46:27
45:39
65:18
80:46

55:33

34:30
40:19
41:52
35:34
39:38
45:12
46:20
52:17
39:40
47:42

47.05
48:03
56:24
52:29
55:58
49:15
46:02

51:16
57:06
55:57
52:27

53:06
76:29
53:57

43:20
39:11
41:43
57:18
51:44
44:06
51:57
99:36

47:26
35:40

S2

142:20
138:50

96:12
101:14
141:22
153:02

93:33
102:54
106:46
115:31
116:16
113:13
112:28
122:03
139:03
145:25

dnt
dnt
dnt
dnt
dnt
dnt

89:12
108:49
114:24
122:20

102:18

127:33
140:33
180:47

75:36
81:56
83:06
78:31
85:57
106:26
134:41
103:43

dnf

Time

194:33
202:17

142:39
146:53
206:40
233:48

128:03
143:13
148:38
151:05
155:54
158:25
158:48
174:20
178:43
193:07

140:28
165:55
170:21
174:47

180:39
217:02
234:44

118:56
121:07
124:49
135:49
137:41
150:32
186:38
203:19
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M50 (15)

QUOWoO~NOULA,WNEPE

=

M55 (7)

OO, WN PP

268
118
249
190
213
146
184
189
180
401

326
272
153
255
324

305
122
285
260
267
258

105

M60 (10)

O~NO O WNER

298
288
172
254
264
119
124
261

248
121

M65 (10)

O~NO O WNER

325
186
147
363
185
237
116
219

244
291

Tamas Relu
Bostan Adrian
Dalya Zsolt
Serban Adrian
Divin Gheorghe
Urian Nicolae
Baetanu Dumitru
Hoffmann Richard
Voros Alpar

Tonk Sandor

Negoita Alexandru Marian
Anghel Marius

Caprar Dumitru

Heim Laszlé

Tudorache Mihai

Palahniuk Oleksandr
Balog Istvan Janos
Raduly Rébert Kalman
Kiss Mihaly

Florin Nimara

Izsak Andras

Kiss Attila

Ivan Tumak

Szalay Zoltan

Tokés Arpad
German-Sallo Zoltan
Szocs Zoltan

Cionoiu Gheorghe
Ratiu Mircea Constanti
Moldovan Laszlo

Botos Sorin
Chelaru Lucian

Cretu llie

Buda Marcel
Dumitru Traian
Horelyy Dmytro
Barkasz Daniel
Urdea Gheorghe
Patras Florin
Abrany Sandor

Grigor Costan
Specogna Giuseppe

YB Club

SBS CS Spria Baia Sprie
CSUC. S. U. BRASOV
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient
ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac
CSO C.S. Otopeni

ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
WOC Watch Out Cluj

OKS OK Silva Campina
UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
PO C.S. Pro-Silva Oriental
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OKS OK Silva Campina

KSO KSO MIDIZ

OSM C.S. 315 Orientare
VSK CSM VSK Csikszen
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CSO CS OTOPENI

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M

CCJ A.C.S. Compas Cluj

KSO KSO MIDIZ

VSK CSM VSK Csikszen
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV
OSM C.S. 315 Orientare
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV

OKS OK Silva Campina
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient
CSO C.S. Otopeni

SUK Sunky Ukraine

ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient
CSC CS Chimia Victoria
ATR Atletic Roman

ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac

NBM CS Nord Baia Mare
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals

S1

33:37
43:19
39:37
43:50
47:42
40:51
47:28
62:21
64:05
74:51

60:07
53:22
61:41
57:26
76:16

27:04
34:53
32:00
36:31
43:05
44:48

39:56

30:54
36:27
35:06
35:32
50:44
43:31
78:24
63:28

33:43
dns

32:08
37:18
39:11
36:03
38:35
39:44
48:59
43:52

dns
dns

S2

60:41
76:21
87:42
88:10
87:09
98:56
105:54
107:57
114:01
110:15

dnt
mp
dnt
mp

63:32
69:28
75:00
84:27
108:19
111:22

dnf

61:40
60:49
65:06
67:05
89:54
98:56
72:31
88:40

mp
dns

58:29
64:43
66:56
72:57
81:54
90:55
99:03
118:22

64:24
dns

Time

94:18
119:40
127:19
132:00
134:51
139:47
153:22
170:18
178:06
185:06

90:36
104:21
107:00
120:58
151:24
156:10

92:34

97:16
100:12
102:37
140:38
142:27
150:55
152:08

90:37
102:01
106:07
109:00
120:29
130:39
148:02
162:14
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Stno Name

M70 (7)

1
2
3
4
5

120 Dinu Gheorghe
158 Fey Sandor
327 Ticleanu Mircea
183 Ardelean Teodor
236 Pop Marian

143 Galateanu Lucian
156 Enyedi Andrei

M75 (2)

1

154 loan Tautu
217 Gocz Lajos

M80 (2)

1

290 Cioban Dumitru
Merdirhep Oleksandr

M85+ (1)

1

151 Tanase Nicolae

F12 (12)

O~NO O WNER

139 Tudorascu Ana
383 Szocs Sara
198 Jeler Ingrid
284 Raduly Regina
197 Dan Sara

394 Orsolya Major
345 Uglar Zsofia
202 Pocol Antonia

257 Heim Zsuzsa

393 Jakab-boros Emese
392 Zsoldos Boglarka
391 Reka Benedek-rapolti

F14 (21)

©CoO~NOOOPA~,WNPRE

134 Stupu Sonia
162 Palfy Eszter

319 Tudorache Silvia Maria

163 Szoécs Réka

168 Gorog Gyongyi
140 Tudorascu Maria
286 Raduly Zsuzsanna
160 Balazsi Zsofia
201 Pawel Daria

128 Dragomir Letitia
192 Awam Bianca
208 Tiodar Cosmina
300 Kolotylo Anna
395 Zsoldos Boroka
301 Kolotylo Polina
307 Pelepets Viktoriia
297 Biletska Daria
308 Poberezhna Sofiia

YB Club

CSUC. S. U. BRASOV
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
OKS OK Silva Campina
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient
CSC CS Chimia Victoria

MET C.S. Metropolitan
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj

PO C.S. Pro-Silva Oriental
ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac

DUD CSO Dudu Floresti
KSO KSO MIDIZ

CSO C.S. Otopeni

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
VSK CSM VSK Csikszer
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
WOC Watch Out Cluyj

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
OKS OK Silva Campina
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
VSK CSM VSK Csikszer
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
KSO KSO MIDIZ

WOC Watch Out Cluyj
KSO KSO MIDIZ

KSO KSO MIDIZ

KSO KSO MIDIZ

KSO KSO MIDIZ

S1

24:01
29:41
29:24
51:12
50:19

37:46
37:12

57:54
56:12

32:07
56:23

79:42

15:50
17.08
28:45
32:31
38:19
37:46
40:17
51:06

dns
dns
dns

24:25
25:01
26:08
25:25
25:22
22:25
27:27
27:26
30:19
31:49
34:31
52:50
43:41
38:52
35:32
88:57
93:29
91:15

S2

39:24
49:36
50:17
82:10
84:03

dns
mp

128:04

mp

55:07
dnf

103:11

18:35
19:35
30:31
27:33
24:01
34:49
36:52
36:05

25:49
dns
dns
dns

26:36
27:36
29:42
30:40
31:50
35:25
33:17
35:53
33:11
38:37
40:25
32:49
49:19
60:12
68:56
65:03
63:42
70:59

Time

63:25
79:17
79:41
133:22
134:22

185:58

87:14

182:53

34:25
36:43
59:16
60:04
62:20
72:35
77:09
87:11

51:.01
52:37
55:50
56:05
57:12
57:50
60:44
63:19
63:30
70:26
74:56
85:39
93:00
99:04
104:28
154:00
157:11
162:14
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F14 (21)

F16 (8)

NOoO o~ WNBRE

F18 (6)

a b wNE

309
112
304

127
250
256
247
233
206
164

353

369
235
161
352
374

397

F21 (14)

©CoOoO~NOOOPA~,WDNPRE

F35 (7)

N

F40 (2)
1

364
370
348
349
216
408
280
132
351
276
371
106

368
282

283
323
302

400
178
182
188

222
167

Kravchuk Daria
Cojoaca Diana
Makarenko Nataliia

Brandus Ana

Déavid Julia

Heim Sara

Balogh Zsofia

Pascu Ana

Salajan Alexandra
Tonk Hanna-Dorottya

Opris Emanuela

Nosenco Victoria
Pop Diana Maria
Bojte Sara

Man Antonia
Tudorache Alexia

Miklés Sara

Anghel Andra
Piringiu Marinela
Tetisan Anca
Roman Alexandra
Divin Judit
Marusceac Ana
Galateanu Adela
Stupu lulia
Manu Andreea
Zinca Andreea
Signond Eva
Burac Ana

Minoiu Veronica
Galateanu Daria

Raduly Annamaria
Tudorache Ana Maria
Koutiuk Liubov

Gyongyi Simon
Bogya Yana
Romao Patricia
Hoffmann Iren

Mesea Oana

Emese Gyongyi Gorog

YB Club

(cont.)

KSO KSO MIDIZ
ATR Atletic Roman
KSO KSO MIDIZ

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CSC CS Chimia Victoria
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj

SES Stiinta Electro Sister

CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
CSC CS Chimia Victoria
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova

WOC Watch Out Cluyj

CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac
FAR Fauri

VSK CSM VSK Csikszen
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
CSU Uniwersitatea Craiova
ACS A.C.S. Sanatatea Pl

CSU Universitatea Craiova
VSK CSM VSK Csikszern

VSK CSM VSK Csikszern
OKS OK Silva Campina
KSO KSO MIDIZ

WOC Watch Out Cluyj
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CBA Clube de Aventura e
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orient

AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICL
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj

S1

dnf
dns
dns

32:50
48:43
51:19
47:21
56:00
61:13
52:27

dns

44.27
42:36
44:34
50:34
45:04

59:03

39:49
48:20
46:46
47:33
44:20
55:40
47:43
54:19
56:48
63:47
60:51
79:48

66:16
54:26

51:13
75:05
85:01

60:42
51:30
148:36
107:51

63:39
89:55

S2

dns

dns

54:51
62:17
68:09
74:23
81:14
96:01
117:43

dns

72:16
76:45
82:40
77:24
96:12

dnf

85:02

91:22

99:48
105:49
111:41
108:37
121:04
117:25
134:54
140:22
148:50
171:44

dns
dnf

99:52
130:59
147:58

dns
dns
dns

88:16
dnf

Time

87:41
111:00
119:28
121:44
137:14
157:14
170:10

116:43
119:21
127:14
127:58
141:16

124:51
139:42
146:34
153:22
156:01
164:17
168:47
171:44
191:42
204:09
209:41
251:32

151:05
206:04
232:59

151:55
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F45 (3)
1

F50 (5)

A WN PR

F55 (5)

A WN PR

F60 (2)

1
2

F65 (2)

1
2

F70 (1)
1

F75 (1)
1

245

381
230

253
101
179
212

218

226
200
278
123

339

102
263

228
148

126

104

M10 (14)

193
194
207
275
312
209
337
138
318
341
342
340

330
354

Tamas Gina

Szocs Luciana
Galateanu Raluca

Fazakas Emoke
Kerekes Kinga
Sarkdzi Zsuzsa
Divin Anna

Nyilas Magdalena

Deconescu Natalia

Laza lleana
Antal Ré6zalia
Szilveszter Beata

Pop Lucia

Mdiller Katalin
Szocs Hajnal

Bors Cornelea
Dumitru Maria

Szilagyi Rodica

Simon Kristina

Catuna Amza
Chincea Bogdan
Sandor Rares
Zinca Alexandru
Sabou Rares
Tomos Laur
Hurgoi Rares
Tudor Stefan
Hudukov Maksym
Saw Victor
Solobot Noah
Satmari Luca

Hoffmann Lars
Bud Eduard

YB Club

NBM CS Nord Baia Mare

WOC Watch Out Cluj
BAB CS Babarunca Sacel

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CCJ A.C.S. Compas Cluj
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac

ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac

PCT Palatul Copiilor TG. J
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
VSK CSM VSK Csikszern
OSM C.S. 315 Orientare

SES Stiinta Electro Sister

CCJ A.C.S. Compas Cluj
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M

BAB CS Babarunca Sacel
CSO C.S. Otopeni

OSM C.S. 315 Orientare

CCJ A.C.S. Compas Cluj

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
MRD Maratin Riwulus Dom
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
OM OK Maximum

SES Stiinta Electro Sister
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

PCO Palatul Copiilor Arad
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

S1

53:33

dns

41:52
41:40
60:44
94:11

69:16

45:31
50:34
89:44
117:23

87:12

56:46
115:36

48:15
53:21

117:23

53:58

16:13
18:28
18:47
16:59
18:41
19:37
21:12
17:48
19:52
29:12
19:50
28:42

mp
dns

S2

96:27

93:22
dns

73:06
80:00
95:57
174:19

mp

72:11
88:52
122:24
150:20

dnf

89:55
118:42

75:51
89:36

89:05

81:21

16:48
16:39
16:55
20:51
19:27
18:43
17:25
21:18
23:03
16:31
27:11
31:54

30:18
dns

Time

150:00

114:58
121:40
156:41
268:30

117:42
139:26
212:08
267:43

146:41
234:18

124:06
142:57

206:28

135:19

33:.01
35:07
35:42
37:50
38:08
38:20
38:37
39:06
42:55
45:43
47.01
60:36
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Pl Stno Name

F10 (7)

a b wNE

344
313
396
331

333
315

Open (13)

NOoO o~ WNBRE

246
266
191
223
398
251
265

360
361
329

196
359

Tudor Emma
Sava lulia

Laping Imola
Hoffmann Verena
Brem Vera

Dunca Aida
Dulca Catalina

Bud Sergiu
Pavai-Marossy Kinga
Andreca Andrei
Mesea Robert Alin
Fodor Emese
David Noémi
Farkas Kamilla
Kovacs lanis
Kovacs Noemi
Musteata Marian
Laping Mihaly
Costin Rita

Fodo Erika

Open Tehnic (5)

295
399
403

293

Sava Cristian
Szallo Laszlo
Szocs Zoltan

Pricop Paul
Stan Cosmin

Open ThShort (9)

OO, WDN P

214
225
270
149
259
328

404
165
294

Vandrus Brigitta
Solomon Gabriela
Tamas Denisa
Barbu Andreea
Jére Annamaria
Gheorghiu Vladimir

Simon Andras
Simon Vince Samuel
Creciun Alexandra

Open Family (12)

1
2
3
4

355
311
310
227

409
407
402
314
356

Familia Burdetiu
Muresan Andra+Tina
Dragomir Rares+Bianca
Valcea Cristiana Si Mih

Fam. Pop Ciprian si Ema
Danila Liviu

Patras Adina Daniela
Family Laping

Nagy Gloria+Melinda
Familia Filip

YB Club

SES Stiinta Electro Sister
MRD Maratin Riwulus Dom
WOC Watch Out Cluj
PCO Palatul Copiilor Arad
WOC Watch Out Cluj

SES Stiinta Electro Sister
MRD Maratin Riwvulus Dom

NBM CS Nord Baia Mare
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICL
WOC Watch Out Cluj
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M

SES Stiinta Electro Sister
SES Stiinta Electro Sister
OKS OK Silva Campina
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

Individuals/No ¢ Individuals
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
WOC Watch Out Cluyj

CSU C. S. U. BRASOV
ATR Atletic Roman

ALO CS Ady Liceum Orac
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICL
SBS CS Spria Baia Sprie
CSO C.S. Otopeni

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OKS OK Silva Campina

WOC Watch Out Cluyj
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals

SES Stiinta Electro Sister
MRD Maratin Riwulus Dom
MRD Maratin Riwulus Dom
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICL

Individuals/No ¢ Individuals
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals
ALR Altius Roman

WOC Watch Out Cluyj
MRD Maratin Riwulus Dom
SES Stiinta Electro Sister

S1

17:33
22:36
25:32
26:33
31:18

mp
32:49

21:37
23:.01
28:57
33:15
39:50
26:38
36:33

77:01
85:03
mp

dns
dns

65:45
65:14
89:06

46:27
43:22
47:49
48:46
51:23
141:15

38:24
34:02
dns

18:51
40:46
48:54
52:43

44:44
dns
dns
dns
dns

S2

14:59
19:38
22:37
23:26
22:47

mp
mp

19:17
23:38
23:05
22:53
26:43
44:48
35:42

dns
dns
28:11
19:05
dns
dns

89:51
102:42
145:29

74:27
98:29

74:33
85:46
92:20
97:29
97:10
122:55

dns
dns
dns

17:33
23:48
27:31
30:17

25:27

dns
dns
dns
dns

Time

32:32
42:14
48:09
49:59
54:05

40:54
46:39
52:02
56:08
66:33
71.26
72:15

155:36
167:56
234:35

121:00
129:08
140:09
146:15
148:33
264:10

36:24
64.34
76:25
83:00
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Pl Stno Name YB Club S1 S2 Time
Open Family (12) (cont.)
357 Familia Handro SES Stiinta Electro Sister dns dns
358 Familia Indrecan SES Stiinta Electro Sister dns dns



